2N Delhi Technological University Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in
{@ETEQ" (Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

N No.DTU/Results/BTPT/DEC/2015/

Result Notification

THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATES WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATIONS HELD IN ODD-2015 ISDECLARED AS UNDER : - RevisedDEC/2015
Program : Bachelor of Technology (Evening)

Sem: |
Branch : Civil Engineering
CEC-105:BASIC ELCECTRONICS & INSTRUMENTATION CCE-101:CIVIL ENGINEERING BASICS & APPLICATIONS CCE-103:ENGINEERING ANALYSIS & DESIGN
CHU-101:COMMUNICATION SKILLS
TC: Totdl Credits DT: Detained AB: Absent RL: Result Later RW: Result Withdrawn
Sr.No. Name Roll No. CEC-105 CCE-101 CCE-103 CHU-101 TC SGPA
Credits 4 4 4 2 14 Papers Failed

1 AKASH SHARMA 2K15/CECE/01 B+ B+ (0] A 14 8.00

2 AMIT GARG 2K15/CECE/02 A B O A 14  8.00

3 ANKIT NEGI 2K15/CECE/03 B+ P A+ P 14 6.29

4 ANUBHAV CHATURVEDI 2K15/CECE/04 A+ B+ (@] A 14 857

5 AVINASH 2K15/CECE/05 C C A+ C 14 6.14

6 AVINASH KUMAR BHARTI 2K15/CECE/06 B+ B+ O B+ 14 7.86

7 BABITA 2K15/CECE/07 C P (@] B+ 14 6.43

8 DAKSHESHWAR 2K15/CECE/08 P F A+ P 10 4.29 cCCE-101

9 DEEPAK BISHT 2K15/CECE/09 B+ C (@] 14 7.14

10 DEEPAK GARAKOTI 2K15/CECE/10 B B O B 14 714

11 DEEPAK SINGH 2K15/CECE/11 B B+ (e} A+ 14 7.86

12 DHRUV 2K15/CECE/12 A B (0] A+ 14 814

13 GAURAV KAUSHIK 2K15/CECE/13 B B+ (@] A+ 14 7.86

14 HARSH SHARMA 2K15/CECE/14 B+ B+ B B+ 14 6.71

15 HARISHANKAR RAM 2K15/CECE/15 B+ A (@] A 14 8.29

16 JAIPAL SINGH NAGAR 2K15/CECE/16 P F A C 10 4.14 cce-101

17 JTENDAR KUMAR YADAV 2K15/CECE/17 B A O B 14 7.71

18 KIRTI NARAYAN MISHRA 2K15/CECE/18 C C O B 14 6.57

19 KISHLAY 2K15/CECE/19 C P (@] B+ 14 6.43

20 LALIT KUMAR 2K15/CECE/20 C P (e} A 14 6.57

21 MAHESH JOSHI 2K15/CECE/21 P A+ (e} B+ 14 7.57

22 MANAV CHAUDHARY 2K15/CECE/22 B+ A+ (e} A 14 857

23 MD. SHADAB AHMED 2K15/CECE/23 C A+ (0] B 14 7.71

24 MEENAKSHI 2K15/CECE/24 C C (0] B+ 14 6.71

25 MOHIT KUMAR YADAV 2K15/CECE/25 B B+ (0] B+ 14 7.57

26 PANKAJKUMAR 2K15/CECE/26 B+ C (@] A 14 7.43

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/r egistration/marks/subject code/title should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date: 18/04/2017 OSD(Results) Controller of Examinations: 1/7
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Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Result Notification

THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATES WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATIONS HELD IN ODD-2015 ISDECLARED AS UNDER : -
Program : Bachelor of Technology (Evening)

Visit - http://lexam.dtu.ac.in

No.DTU/Results/BTPT/DEC/2015/

RevisedDEC/2015

Sem: |
Branch : Civil Engineering
CEC-105:BASIC ELCECTRONICS & INSTRUMENTATION CCE-101:CIVIL ENGINEERING BASICS & APPLICATIONS CCE-103:ENGINEERING ANALYSIS & DESIGN
CHU-101:COMMUNICATION SKILLS
TC: Total Credits DT: Detained AB: Absent RL: Result Later RW: Result Withdrawn
Sr.No. Name Roll No. CEC-105 CCE-101 CCE-103 CHU-101 TC SGPA
Credits 4 4 4 2 14 Papers Failed
27 PARAS SHARMA 2K15/CECE/27 B P O A 14 6.86
28 PARAKH GUPTA 2K15/CECE/28 B B+ O B 14 743
29 PRASHANT KUMAR 2K15/CECE/29 A B+ (e} B+ 14 814
30 RADHA KUMARI 2K15/CECE/30 B+ C (0] C 14 7.00
31 RAHUL GUPTA 2K15/CECE/31 B+ B (0] A+ 14 7.86
32 RAHUL KUMAR GUPTA 2K15/CECE/32 B+ A+ (0] A+ 14 871
33 RAHUL YADAV 2K15/CECE/33 B+ (@] (e} B+ 14 871
34 RAVINDRA KUMAR 2K15/CECE/34 B F (e} B 10 5.43 CcCE-101
GAUTAM
35 SABA NAAZ 2K15/CECE/35 B+ (0] (0] C 14 843
36 SANJEEV KUMAR GUPTA 2K15/CECE/36 B B+ (0] C 14 729
37 SHASHANK JOSHI 2K15/CECE/37 o B+ (@] B+ 14 871
38 SHEERAZ ALAM 2K15/CECE/38 P A O A 14 743
39 SONIA 2K15/CECE/39 C B (@] B+ 14 7.00
40 SUDHIR KUMAR 2K15/CECE/40 A A+ (@] B 14 857
41 SUMIT PRAKASH 2K15/CECE/41 B A+ (e} A 14 829
42 VIKASH KUMAR 2K15/CECE/42 C B+ O B 14 714
43 VINAY KUAMR 2K15/CECE/43 P C (0] A 14 657
44 VIPIN SAINI 2K15/CECE/44 A A+ (0] B+ 14 871
45 YOGESH KUMAR ROHILLA 2K15/CECE/45 A+ A (0] A+ 14 9.00
Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/r egistration/marks/subject code/title should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.
Date: 18/04/2017 OSD(Results) Controller of Examinations: 217
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Branch : Electronics & Communication Engineering
CEE-107:ELECTRONIC INSTRUMENTATION AND MEASUREMENTS CEC-101:ANALOG ELECTRONICS-I

CHU-101:COMMUNICATION SKILLS
TC: Total Credits

Sr.No. Name

ARYA ROY
AUGUSTINE GEORGE
AVINASH

CHANDRIKA BHUSHAN
DEEPAK KUMAR
DEEPAK SHISHWAL
JASPAL SINGH
MOHD.DANISH
MONIKA

MUDITA KUMARI
PARTHA PRATIN KUNDM
POOJA RANI

RAHUL

RITU

SHUBHAM KUMAR
SHUBHAM SAXENA
VIKAS KUMAR

© 00 ~NO O b WN P

PR R R R R R R
No o~ WNRO

DT: Detained

Roll No.
Credits

2K15/CEEC/152
2K15/CEEC/153
2K15/CEEC/154
2K15/CEEC/155
2K15/CEEC/156
2K15/CEEC/157
2K15/CEEC/158
2K15/CEEC/159
2K15/CEEC/160
2K15/CEEC/161
2K15/CEEC/162
2K15/CEEC/163
2K15/CEEC/164
2K15/CEEC/165
2K15/CEEC/166
2K15/CEEC/167
2K15/CEEC/168

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Result Notification

THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATES WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATIONS HELD IN ODD-2015 ISDECLARED AS UNDER : -
Program : Bachelor of Technology (Evening)

AB: Absent

RL: Result Later

CEE-107 CEC-101 CEC-103 CHU-101

4

C
B+
B+
B+

P

B

A

B
B+
A+
B+
B+
A+
A+

B

P

B

4
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Visit - http://lexam.dtu.ac.in

No.DTU/Results/BTPT/DEC/2015/

RevisedDEC/2015

CEC-103:ENGINEERING ANALYSIS & DESIGN

RW: Result Withdrawn

TC
14

14
14
14
14
12
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/r egistration/marks/subject code/title should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date : 18/04/2017

OSD(Results)

Controller of Examinations:

SGPA

4.43
6.00
6.86
557
4.29
6.86
7.00
6.43
7.43
9.00
6.57
6.00
7.86
8.29
6.43
4.29
571

Sem: |

Papers Failed

CHU-101

3/7



2N Delhi Technological University Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in
{@ETEQ" (Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
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> No.DTU/Results/BTPT/DEC/2015/

Result Notification

THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATES WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATIONS HELD IN ODD-2015 ISDECLARED ASUNDER : -

. RevisedDEC/2015
Program : Bachelor of Technology (Evening)

Sem: |
Branch : Electrical Engineering
CMA-101:ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS CEE-101:NETWORK ANALYSIS & SYNTHESIS CEE-103:ENGINEERING ANALYSIS & DESIGN
CHU-101:COMMUNICATION SKILLS
TC: Tota Credits DT: Detained AB: Absent RL: Result Later RW: Result Withdrawn
Sr.No. Name Roll No. CMA-101 CEE-101 CEE-103 CHU-101 TC SGPA
Credits 4 4 4 2 14 Papers Failed
1 AJAY KUMAR PANDA 2K15/CEEE/101 B B C B 14 571
2 AKHILESH KUMAR 2K15/CEEE/102 A B+ A+ B+ 14 7.86
3 AMRITESH GUPTA 2K15/CEEE/103 C F C B+ 10 3.86 CEE-101
4  ANIL 2K15/CEEE/104 B+ B C B+ 14 614
5 ANKIT MISHRA 2K15/CEEE/105 B F B B+ 10 4.43 CEE-101
6 ANKIT PATWAL 2K15/CEEE/106 A C B B 14 6.29
7 ASHISH KUMAR SAKET 2K15/CEEE/107 P B B+ B+ 14 5.86
8 ATUL GUPTA 2K15/CEEE/108 A B+ B+ A 14 743
9 AYUSH KUMAR JHA 2K15/CEEE/109 (0] (@] A A 14 914
10 DEVENDRA KUMAR 2K15/CEEE/110 B P B C 14 529
SHARMA
11 GAUTAM KUMAR 2K15/CEEE/111 F F F A 2 1.14 CEE-103CEE-
101CMA-101
12 HIMANSHU SHARMA 2K15/CEEE/112 F P P B 10 314 cCMA-101
13 JAI PRAKASH YADAV 2K15/CEEE/113 A+ A+ A A+ 14 871
14 LALIT KUMAR 2K15/CEEE/114 A C B+ B+ 14 6.71
15 MANISH KUMAR 2K15/CEEE/115 A B B+ B 14 6.86
16 MOHD. RAZA 2K15/CEEE/116 C B P B+ 14 529
17 MOHAMMAD AIMAN 2K15/CEEE/117 F F F B+ 2 1.00 CEE-103CEE-
101CMA-101
18 NANDAN KUMAR 2K15/CEEE/118 B+ B+ A A 14 743
19 NEERAJ KUMAR 2K15/CEEE/119 B+ B+ A B+ 14 729
20 NISHANT SHARMA 2K15/CEEE/120 C B+ B B+ 14 6.14
21 NISHANT KUMAR 2K15/CEEE/121 A A A+ B+ 14 814
22 NITESH THAKUR 2K15/CEEE/122 A A+ A B 14 8.00
23 PARVEEN KUMAR 2K15/CEEE/123 C B B+ A 14 6.29
24 PRAVEEN KUMAR JAYANT 2K15/CEEE/124 F F F F 0 0.00 CHU-101CEE-
103CEE-101CMA-101
Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/registr ation/mar ks/subject codeftitle should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.
Date: 18/04/2017 OSD(Results) Controller of Examinations: af7
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Branch : Electrical Engineering
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CMA-101:ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS

CHU-101:COMMUNICATION SKILLS

TC: Total Credits

Sr.No

25
26
27
28
29
30

31

32
33

35
36
37
38
39
40
il
4
43

. Name

PUNEET GIRI
PUNEET KUMAR SAINI
RAHUL

RAJAN KUMAR
RAJAT TIWARI

RAJINISH KUMAR
PRAJAPATI
RAKENDRA KUMAR
GAUTAM

RAMAN REWARIA

ROMI CHANDRA
SHAILENDRA PANDEY
SANJEEV
SAURAV SHARMA
SHAHRUKH KHAN
SAILESH DAGAR
SONU GIRI
VIKASH PAL
VINOD KUMAR
ZAKIR HUSSAIN
SHIV CHANDER

DT: Detained

Roll No.
Credits

2K15/CEEE/125
2K15/CEEE/126
2K15/CEEE/127
2K15/CEEE/128
2K15/CEEE/129
2K15/CEEE/130

2K15/CEEE/131

2K15/CEEE/132
2K15/CEEE/133
2K15/CEEE/134
2K15/CEEE/135
2K15/CEEE/136
2K15/CEEE/137
2K15/CEEE/138
2K15/CEEE/140
2K15/CEEE/141
2K15/CEEE/142
2K15/CEEE/143
2K15/CEEE/144

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Result Notification

THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATES WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATIONS HELD IN ODD-2015 ISDECLARED AS UNDER : -
Program : Bachelor of Technology (Evening)

CEE-101:NETWORK ANALYSIS & SYNTHESIS

AB: Absent

RL: Result Later

CMA-101 CEE-101 CEE-103 CHU-101

4

A+
B+
B+
F
B+
B+

B+

4

A+
B
B+
F
B
B+

B+

B+
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RW: Result Withdrawn

Visit - http://lexam.dtu.ac.in

No.DTU/Results/BTPT/DEC/2015/

TC
14

14
14
14

14
14

14

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/r egistration/marks/subject code/title should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date

: 18/04/2017

OSD(Results)

Controller of Examinations:

RevisedDEC/2015

CEE-103:ENGINEERING ANALYSIS & DESIGN

SGPA

9.00
6.57
7.14
214
6.43
6.86

6.71

6.29
8.71
7.29
6.29
8.43
7.57
7.43
543
6.71
6.86
6.86
7.00

Sem: |

Papers Failed

CEE-101CMA-101

517
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Branch : Mechanical Engineering

CEE-105:ELECTRICAL TECHNOLOGY

CHU-101:COMMUNICATION SKILLS

TC: Total Credits

Sr.No

© 00 ~NO O b WN P
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26

. Name

AMAN SHARMA
AMAR

AMIT KUMAR SHARMA
AMIT PANDEY

AMIT YADAV

ANKIT KUMAR
ANKIT SHARMA
ANUPAM KUMAR
ARNAB PAL
CHANDER VINAY
DEEPAK KUMAR
DEEPAK SINGH
DEVRAJ

GAURAV

HIMANSHU CHAUHAN
MANISH CHAUHAN
MINTU KUMAR BHAGAT
NAVEEN UPADHYAY
NIRBHRA SHUKLA
NITIN ARORA

NITIN KUMAR
PRANJAY NIGAM
PRAVEEN VERMA
RAVI KANT
ROHANPREET SINGH
ROHIT KUMAR

DT: Detained

Roll No.
Credits

2K15/CEME/51
2K15/CEME/52
2K15/CEME/53
2K15/CEME/54
2K15/CEME/55
2K15/CEME/56
2K15/CEME/57
2K15/CEME/58
2K15/CEME/59
2K15/CEME/60
2K15/CEME/61
2K15/CEME/62
2K15/CEME/63
2K15/CEME/64
2K15/CEME/65
2K15/CEME/66
2K15/CEME/68
2K15/CEME/69
2K15/CEME/70
2K15/CEME/71
2K15/CEME/72
2K15/CEME/73
2K15/CEME/74
2K15/CEME/75
2K15/CEME/76
2K15/CEME/77

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Result Notification

THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATES WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATIONS HELD IN ODD-2015 ISDECLARED AS UNDER : -
Program : Bachelor of Technology (Evening)

CME-101:METALLURGY

AB: Absent

RL: Result Later

CEE-105 CME-101 CME-103 CHU-101

4

(6]
B+

A
B+
B+
B+
A+
B+

C
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A
B+

4

B+
B
A

B+
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B
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Visit - http://lexam.dtu.ac.in

No.DTU/Results/BTPT/DEC/2015/

RevisedDEC/2015

CME-103:ENGINEERING ANALYSIS & DESIGN

RW: Result Withdrawn

TC
14

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/r egistration/marks/subject code/title should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date

: 18/04/2017

OSD(Results)

Controller of Examinations:

SGPA

8.43
6.71
7.86
7.00
7.43
8.29
8.43
571
571
5.86
8.14
557
8.43
557
514
6.00
4.00
557
514
4.86
4.00
8.86
7.14
8.14
6.29
6.43

Sem: |

Papers Failed

6/7
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Delhi Technol Ogl cal Univers ty Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Result Notification

THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATES WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATIONS HELD IN ODD-2015 ISDECLARED AS UNDER : - RevisedDEC/2015
Program : Bachelor of Technology (Evening)

No.DTU/Results/BTPT/DEC/2015/

Sem: |
Branch : Mechanical Engineering
CEE-105:ELECTRICAL TECHNOLOGY CME-101:METALLURGY CME-103:ENGINEERING ANALYSIS & DESIGN
CHU-101:COMMUNICATION SKILLS
TC: Total Credits DT: Detained AB: Absent RL: Result Later RW: Result Withdrawn
Sr.No. Name Roll No. CEE-105 CME-101 CME-103 CHU-101 TC SGPA
Credits 4 4 4 2 14 Papers Failed

27 SANJEEV BHARDWAJ 2K15/CEME/78 A+ A P B+ 14 7.00

28 SATENDER SINGH 2K15/CEME/79 C P B+ B 14 5.43

29 SAURABH CHANDRA 2K15/CEME/80 B+ B P B+ 14 5.86

ADHIKARI

30 SAURABH KUMAR POONIA 2K15/CEME/81 B+ C B+ B+ 14 6.43

31 SUMIT KUMAR 2K15/CEME/82 B P C C 14 5.00

32 SUNIL KUMAR DISWAR 2K15/CEME/83 C P B+ A 14 571

33 VAIBHAV PRATAPSINGH 2K15/CEME/84 A C A B 14 6.86

34 VIKAS SINGH 2K15/CEME/85 A B+ B B+ 14 7.00

35 VIJAY KUMAR GOND 2K15/CEME/86 B+ B B+ C 14 6.43

36 VISHAL RATHORE 2K15/CEME/87 A+ A+ A A 14 8.57

37 VIVEK GUPTA 2K15/CEME/88 B+ B+ A B+ 14 7.29

38 YOGESH KUMAR 2K15/CEME/89 A A A+ B 14 8.00

39 YOGINDER KUMAR 2K15/CEME/90 A A B+ B 14 7.43

40 RAJESH KUMAR 2K15/CEME/91 F B+ P P 10 3.71 CEE-105

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/r egistration/marks/subject code/title should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date: 18/04/2017 OSD(Results) Controller of Examinations: 717




2N Delhi Technological University Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in
{@ETEQ" (Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

N No.DTU/Results/BTPT/MAY/2016/

Result Notification

THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATES WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATIONS HELD IN EVEN-2016 ISDECLARED ASUNDER: - RevisedMAY/2016
Program : Bachelor of Technology (Evening)

Sem: Il
Branch : Civil Engineering
CEN-102:ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING CCE-102:ENGINEERING MECHANICS CCE-104:FLUID MECHANICS
CHU-102:FUNDAMENTALS OF MANAGEMENT
TC: Totdl Credits DT: Detained AB: Absent RL: Result Later RW: Result Withdrawn
Sr.No. Name Roll No. CEN-102 CCE-102 CCE-104 CHU-102 TC SGPA
Credits 4 4 4 3 15 Papers Failed
1 AKASH SHARMA 2K15/CECE/01 B+ A C B+ 15 6.73
2 AMIT GARG 2K15/CECE/02 A A+ B+ C 15 7.40
3 ANKIT NEGI 2K15/CECE/03 C B+ C A 15 6.13
4 ANUBHAV CHATURVEDI 2K15/CECE/04 A B+ C B 15 6.53
5 AVINASH 2K15/CECE/05 B B+ P B 15 573
6 AVINASH KUMAR BHARTI 2K15/CECE/06 B+ O C B 15 7.07
7 BABITA 2K15/CECE/07 B P P A 15 533
8 DAKSHESHWAR 2K15/CECE/08 P P F B+ 11 3,53 CCE-104
9 DEEPAK BISHT 2K15/CECE/09 B+ B+ P B+ 15 6.20
10 DEEPAK GARAKOTI 2K15/CECE/10 P P F C 11  3.13 CCE-104
11 DEEPAK SINGH 2K15/CECE/11 A+ A B+ A 15 8.00
12 DHRUV 2K15/CECE/12 B B+ B A 15 6.67
13 GAURAV KAUSHIK 2K15/CECE/13 A A C B+ 15 7.00
14 HARSH SHARMA 2K15/CECE/14 B+ A A B 15 7.33
15 HARISHANKAR RAM 2K15/CECE/15 B+ A F B+ 11 540 CCE-104
16 JAIPAL SINGH NAGAR 2K15/CECE/16 F F F B+ 3 1.40 CCE-104CCE-
102CEN-102
17 JTENDAR KUMAR YADAV 2K15/CECE/17 C C F B+ 11  4.07 CCE-104
18 KIRTI NARAYAN MISHRA 2K15/CECE/18 C A P P 15 533
19 KISHLAY 2K15/CECE/19 B C F B+ 11  4.33 CCE-104
20 LALIT KUMAR 2K15/CECE/20 C B+ P B+ 15 567
21 MAHESH JOSHI 2K15/CECE/21 C C P B+ 15 513
22 MANAV CHAUDHARY 2K15/CECE/22 A A C B 15 6.80
23 MD. SHADAB AHMED 2K15/CECE/23 C B F B 11  4.13 CCE-104
24 MEENAKSHI 2K15/CECE/24 B A P A 15 6.40
25 MOHIT KUMAR YADAV 2K15/CECE/25 A B P B+ 15 6.20

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/r egistration/marks/subject code/title should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date: 18/04/2017 OSD(Results) Controller of Examinations: 1/7
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Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Result Notification

THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATES WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATIONS HELD IN EVEN-2016 ISDECLARED ASUNDER: -
Program : Bachelor of Technology (Evening)

Branch : Civil Engineering

CEN-102:ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING

CHU-102:FUNDAMENTALS OF MANAGEMENT

TC: Total Credits

Sr.No. Name

26 PANKAJKUMAR

27 PARAS SHARMA

28 PARAKH GUPTA

29 PRASHANT KUMAR

30 RADHA KUMARI

31 RAHUL GUPTA

32 RAHUL KUMAR GUPTA
33 RAHUL YADAV

34 RAVINDRA KUMAR
GAUTAM
35 SABA NAAZ

36 SANJEEV KUMAR GUPTA
37 SHASHANK JOSHI

38 SHEERAZ ALAM

39 SONIA

40 SUDHIR KUMAR

41 SUMIT PRAKASH

42 VIKASH KUMAR

43 VINAY KUAMR

44 VIPIN SAINI

DT: Detained

Roll No.
Credits

2K15/CECE/26
2K15/CECE/27
2K15/CECE/28
2K15/CECE/29
2K15/CECE/30
2K15/CECE/31
2K15/CECE/32
2K15/CECE/33
2K15/CECE/34

2K15/CECE/35
2K15/CECE/36
2K15/CECE/37
2K15/CECE/38
2K15/CECE/39
2K15/CECE/40
2K15/CECE/41
2K15/CECE/42
2K15/CECE/43

2K15/CECE/44

45 YOGESH KUMAR ROHILLA 2K15/CECE/45

CCE-102:ENGINEERING MECHANICS

AB: Absent

RL: Result Later

CEN-102 CCE-102 CCE-104 CHU-102

4
C
B
B
B

B+
A
A+
C
P

A
B+
A+
B+
B+

4

W > W w T

A+

o m >

w
'I'I):)_:J>UJOJ>O+

B+

4

T T M T

m 7o

T U > 0T W

o W

B+

3

A
B+
B+

A
B+

A

B

P

B

B+
B+

>

B+
B+

B+

CCE-104:FLUID MECHANICS

RW: Result Withdrawn
TC
15

11
11
11
15
15
15
15

11

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

15
15

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/r egistration/marks/subject code/title should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date : 18/04/2017

OSD(Results)

Controller of Examinations:

Visit - http://lexam.dtu.ac.in

No.DTU/Results/BTPT/MAY/2016/

RevisedMAY/2016

SGPA

4.00
4.60
4.60
6.40
5.93
8.53
7.07
213
333

7.00
5.67
8.27
5.87
6.13
8.13
7.53
7.80
0.80

6.47
8.80

Sem: |l

Papers Failed

CCE-104
CCE-104
CCE-104

CCE-104CCE-102
CCE-104

CCE-104CCE-
102CEN-102

207
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Result Notification

THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATES WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATIONS HELD IN EVEN-2016 ISDECLARED ASUNDER: -
Program : Bachelor of Technology (Evening)

2N Delhi Technological University Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in
{@ETEQ" (Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

No.DTU/Results/BTPT/MAY/2016/

RevisedMAY/2016

Sem: I
Branch : Electronics & Communication Engineering
CEE-106:ELECTROMAGNETICS CEC_102:DIGITAL DESIGN-I CEC-104:SIGNALS & SYSTEMS
CHU-102:FUNDAMENTALS OF MANAGEMENT
TC: Tota Credits DT: Detained AB: Absent RL: Result Later RW: Result Withdrawn
Sr.No. Name Roll No. CEE-106 CEC_102 CEC-104 CHU-102 TC SGPA
Credits 4 4 4 3 15 Papers Failed
1 ARYA ROY 2K15/CEEC/152 P C F A 11 4,00 CEC-104
2 AUGUSTINE GEORGE 2K15/CEEC/153 F B F B+ 7 3.00 CEC-104CEE-106
3 AVINASH 2K15/CEEC/154 B B P A 15 5.87
4 CHANDRIKA BHUSHAN 2K15/CEEC/155 B B+ P A 15 6.13
5 DEEPAK KUMAR 2K15/CEEC/156 C B+ F A 11 4.80 CEC-104
6 DEEPAK SHISHWAL 2K15/CEEC/157 P A C A 15 6.13
7 JASPAL SINGH 2K15/CEEC/158 A+ A+ B A+ 15 8.20
8 MOHD.DANISH 2K15/CEEC/159 C A P A 15 6.13
9 MONIKA 2K15/CEEC/160 B B P A 15 5.87
10 MUDITA KUMARI 2K15/CEEC/161 A+ B+ A+ A+ 15 8.47
11 PARTHA PRATIN KUNDM 2K15/CEEC/162 B+ B+ A A 15 747
12 POOJA RANI 2K15/CEEC/163 C B+ C A+ 15 6.33
13 RAHUL 2K15/CEEC/164 A+ (e} A+ A 15 9.07
14 RITU 2K15/CEEC/165 A A+ B+ A+ 15 8.20
15 SHUBHAM KUMAR 2K15/CEEC/166 C A C A 15 6.40
16 SHUBHAM SAXENA 2K15/CEEC/167 P B F B+ 11 4.07 CEC-104
17 VIKAS KUMAR 2K15/CEEC/168 C C P A 15 5.33
Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/r egistration/marks/subject code/title should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.
Date: 18/04/2017 OSD(Results) Controller of Examinations: 3/7




2N Delhi Technological University Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in
{@ETEQ" (Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

N No.DTU/Results/BTPT/MAY/2016/

Result Notification

THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATES WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATIONS HELD IN EVEN-2016 ISDECLARED ASUNDER: -
Program : Bachelor of Technology (Evening)

RevisedMAY/2016

Sem: Il
Branch : Electrical Engineering
CEC-102:ELECTRONIC DEVICES AND CIRCUITS CEE-102:ELECTROMECHANICAL ENERGY CONVERSION AND CEE-104:ELECTROMAGNETIC FIELD THORY
TRANSFORMER
CHU-102:FUNDAMENTALS OF MANAGEMENT
TC: Tota Credits DT: Detained AB: Absent RL: Result Later RW: Result Withdrawn
Sr.No. Name Roll No. CEC-102 CEE-102 CEE-104 CHU-102 TC SGPA
Credits 4 4 4 3 15 Papers Failed
1 AJAY KUMAR PANDA 2K15/CEEE/101 B+ A B+ B 15 7.07
2 AKHILESH KUMAR 2K15/CEEE/102 A A B+ A 15 7.73
3 AMRITESH GUPTA 2K15/CEEE/103 C B F A 11 453 CEE-104
4  ANIL 2K15/CEEE/104 C B+ B+ B+ 15 647
5 ANKIT MISHRA 2K15/CEEE/105 B C F P 11  3.73 CEE-104
6 ANKIT PATWAL 2K15/CEEE/106 B+ C B+ B+ 15 647
7 ASHISH KUMAR SAKET 2K15/CEEE/107 B B+ B B 15 6.27
8 ATUL GUPTA 2K15/CEEE/108 B B B+ A 15 6.67
9 AYUSH KUMAR JHA 2K15/CEEE/109 B+ B+ B+ P 15 6.40
10 DEVENDRA KUMAR 2K15/CEEE/110 A B B+ F 12 5.60 CHU-102
SHARMA
11 GAUTAM KUMAR 2K15/CEEE/111 F P P P 11  2.93 CEC-102
12 HIMANSHU SHARMA 2K15/CEEE/112 P B B+ B 15 573
13 JAI PRAKASH YADAV 2K15/CEEE/113 A A+ B+ A 15 8.00
14 LALIT KUMAR 2K15/CEEE/114 B B+ P B 15 573
15 MANISH KUMAR 2K15/CEEE/115 B B+ B+ B+ 15 6.73
16 MOHD. RAZA 2K15/CEEE/116 F F F P 3 0.80 CEE-104CEE-
102CEC-102
17 MOHAMMAD AIMAN 2K15/CEEE/117 F P B B+ 11 407 CEC102
18 NANDAN KUMAR 2K15/CEEE/118 F P B+ A+ 11 473 CEC12
19 NISHANT SHARMA 2K15/CEEE/120 B+ B P B+ 15 593
20 NISHANT KUMAR 2K15/CEEE/121 B+ A B+ A 15 747
21 NITESH THAKUR 2K15/CEEE/122 A A B+ B+ 15 753
22 PARVEEN KUMAR 2K15/CEEE/123 B+ B+ B+ B+ 15 7.00
23 PRAVEEN KUMAR JAYANT 2K15/CEEE/124 F F F F 0 0.00 CHU-102CEE-
104CEE-102CEC-102
24 PUNEET GIRI 2K15/CEEE/125 A+ A (0] A+ 15 9.00
Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/registr ation/mar ks/subject codeftitle should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.
Date: 18/04/2017 OSD(Results) Controller of Examinations: af7
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Branch : Electrical Engineering

Q‘.\DELTECH )
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CEC-102:ELECTRONIC DEVICES AND CIRCUITS

CHU-102:FUNDAMENTALS OF MANAGEMENT

TC: Total Credits

Sr.No

25
26
27

28
29

30

31
32
33

35
36
37
38
39
40

41
42

. Name

PUNEET KUMAR SAINI
RAHUL
RAJAN KUMAR

RAJAT TIWARI

RAJINISH KUMAR
PRAJAPATI
RAKENDRA KUMAR
GAUTAM

RAMAN REWARIA

ROMI CHANDRA
SHAILENDRA PANDEY
SANJEEV

SAURAV SHARMA
SHAHRUKH KHAN
SAILESH DAGAR
SONU GIRI

VIKASH PAL

VINOD KUMAR

ZAKIR HUSSAIN
SHIV CHANDER

DT: Detained

Roll No.
Credits

2K15/CEEE/126
2K15/CEEE/127
2K15/CEEE/128

2K15/CEEE/129
2K15/CEEE/130

2K15/CEEE/131

2K15/CEEE/132
2K15/CEEE/133
2K15/CEEE/134
2K15/CEEE/135
2K15/CEEE/136
2K15/CEEE/137
2K15/CEEE/138
2K15/CEEE/140
2K15/CEEE/141
2K15/CEEE/142

2K15/CEEE/143
2K15/CEEE/144

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Result Notification

THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATES WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATIONS HELD IN EVEN-2016 ISDECLARED ASUNDER: -
Program : Bachelor of Technology (Evening)

CEE-102:ELECTROMECHANICAL ENERGY CONVERSION AND

TRANSFORMER

AB: Absent

RL: Result Later

CEC-102 CEE-102 CEE-104 CHU-102

4
B+

P>*w o0 »w m7P

4
B+

4

3

A+
B
|

B+
c

B+

RW: Result Withdrawn

Visit - http://lexam.dtu.ac.in

No.DTU/Results/BTPT/MAY/2016/

TC
15

15
15

15
15

11

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

15
15

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/r egistration/marks/subject code/title should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date

: 18/04/2017

OSD(Results)

Controller of Examinations:

RevisedMAY/2016

CEE-104:ELECTROMAGNETIC FIELD THORY

SGPA

7.40
6.80
0.00

6.20
7.13

4.33

5.20
8.73
7.07
7.00
8.53
147
7.67
5.67
5.93
0.00

6.93
7.93

Sem: |l

Papers Failed

CHU-102CEE-
104CEE-102CEC-102

CEE-102

CHU-102CEE-
104CEE-102CEC-102

517
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Branch : Mechanical Engineering

CEC-106:ELECTRONICS

CHU-102:FUNDAMENTALS OF MANAGEMENT

TC: Total Credits

Sr.No. Name

AMAN SHARMA
AMAR

AMIT KUMAR SHARMA
AMIT PANDEY

AMIT YADAV

ANKIT KUMAR
ANKIT SHARMA
ANUPAM KUMAR
ARNAB PAL
CHANDER VINAY
DEEPAK KUMAR
DEEPAK SINGH
DEVRAJ

GAURAV

HIMANSHU CHAUHAN
MANISH CHAUHAN
MINTU KUMAR BHAGAT
NAVEEN UPADHYAY
NIRBHRA SHUKLA
NITIN ARORA

NITIN KUMAR
PRANJAY NIGAM
PRAVEEN VERMA
RAVI KANT
ROHANPREET SINGH
26 ROHIT KUMAR

© 00 ~NO O b WN P
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DT: Detained

Roll No.
Credits

2K15/CEME/51
2K15/CEME/52
2K15/CEME/53
2K15/CEME/54
2K15/CEME/55
2K15/CEME/56
2K15/CEME/57
2K15/CEME/58
2K15/CEME/59
2K15/CEME/60
2K15/CEME/61
2K15/CEME/62
2K15/CEME/63
2K15/CEME/64
2K15/CEME/65
2K15/CEME/66
2K15/CEME/68
2K15/CEME/69
2K15/CEME/70
2K15/CEME/71
2K15/CEME/72
2K15/CEME/73
2K15/CEME/74
2K15/CEME/75
2K15/CEME/76
2K15/CEME/77

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Result Notification

THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATES WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATIONS HELD IN EVEN-2016 ISDECLARED ASUNDER: -
Program : Bachelor of Technology (Evening)

CME-102:STRENGTH OF MATERIALS

AB: Absent

RL: Result Later

CEC-106 CME-102 CME-104 CHU-102

4

A+
B+
(6]

>

4

(e}
B+
B+
A+

B
P

4

A+
B+

3

O
B+
A+

C
B+

A

[os}
+

WOO>OTNMITTME®ITOOWEZZ0o>»>w

Visit - http://lexam.dtu.ac.in

No.DTU/Results/BTPT/MAY/2016/

RevisedMAY/2016

CME-104:FLUID MECHANICS AND MACHINES

RW: Result Withdrawn

TC
15

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
12
15
12
15
15
15
11
15

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/r egistration/marks/subject code/title should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date : 18/04/2017

OSD(Results)

Controller of Examinations:

SGPA

9.47
7.00
8.47
7.93
7.53
8.00
7.80
6.53
533
5.60
8.93
5.80
8.73
4.93
7.33
6.60
4.00
6.27
3.73
5.60
4.53
6.87
6.40
7.60
4.40
6.53

Sem: |l

Papers Failed

CHU-102

CHU-102

CEC-106

6/7



,-j#.’--“j’-._._-.?:% Delhi Technological University Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

A (Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

A Result Notification No.DTU/Results/BTPT/MAY/2016/

THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATES WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATIONS HELD IN EVEN-2016 ISDECLARED ASUNDER: - RevisedMAY/2016
Program : Bachelor of Technology (Evening)
Sem: I
Branch : Mechanical Engineering
CEC-106:ELECTRONICS CME-102:STRENGTH OF MATERIALS CME-104:FLUID MECHANICS AND MACHINES
CHU-102:FUNDAMENTALS OF MANAGEMENT
TC: Tota Credits DT: Detained AB: Absent RL: Result Later RW: Result Withdrawn
Sr.No. Name Roll No. CEC-106 CME-102 CME-104 CHU-102 TC SGPA
Credits 4 4 4 3 15 Papers Failed

27 SANJEEV BHARDWAJ 2K15/CEME/78 B+ P A+ P 15 613

28 SATENDER SINGH 2K15/CEME/79 B+ B+ P C 15 580

29 SAURABH CHANDRA 2K15/CEME/80 P C C A+ 15 553

ADHIKARI

30 SAURABH KUMAR POONIA 2K15/CEME/81 P B B C 15 527

31 SUMIT KUMAR 2K15/CEME/82 B+ B+ C B 15 6.27

32 SUNIL KUMAR DISWAR 2K15/CEME/83 P B+ B F 12 453 CHU-102

33 VAIBHAV PRATAPSINGH 2K15/CEME/84 B+ B B+ C 15 6.33

34 VIKAS SINGH 2K15/CEME/85 A A B+ C 15 713

35 VISHAL RATHORE 2K15/CEME/87 A B+ B+ C 15 6.87

36 VIVEK GUPTA 2K15/CEME/88 A+ A A+ B+ 15 833

37 YOGESH KUMAR 2K15/CEME/89 B+ A A+ B 15 7.60

38 YOGINDER KUMAR 2K15/CEME/90 B+ A A B 15 733

39 RAJESH KUMAR 2K15/CEME/91 A (@] A+ A+ 15 9.00

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/r egistration/marks/subject code/title should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date: 18/04/2017 OSD(Results) Controller of Examinations: 717




2N Delhi Technological University Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in
{@ETEQ" (Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

N No.DTU/Results/BTPT/DEC/2016/

Result Notification

THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATES WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATIONS HELD IN ODD-2016 ISDECLARED AS UNDER : - RevisedDEC/2016
Program : Bachelor of Technology (Evening)

Sem: 11l
Branch : Civil Engineering
CCE-201:MECHANICS OF SOLIDS CCE-203:ENGINEERING SURVEY CCE-205:SOIL MECHANICS
CHU-201:PROFESSIONAL ETHICS AND HUMAN VALUES
TC: Totdl Credits DT: Detained AB: Absent RL: Result Later RW: Result Withdrawn
Sr.No. Name Roll No. CCE-201 CCE-203 CCE-205 CHU-201 TC SGPA
Credits 4 4 4 2 14 Papers Failed
1 AKASH SHARMA 2K15/CECE/01 A A+ B+ B+ 14 786
2 AMIT GARG 2K15/CECE/02 A+ A B+ B 14 771
3  ANKIT NEGI 2K15/CECE/03 B A B A 14 6.86
4 ANUBHAV CHATURVEDI 2K15/CECE/04 A A B+ A 14 771
5 AVINASH 2K15/CECE/05 B+ B+ B+ B+ 14 7.00
6 AVINASH KUMAR BHARTI 2K15/CECE/06 A A+ A B+ 14 814
7 BABITA 2K15/CECE/07 B+ B+ B B 14 657
8 DAKSHESHWAR 2K15/CECE/08 C C C B 14 514
9 DEEPAK BISHT 2K15/CECE/09 F B+ C B 10 4,29 CCE-201
10 DEEPAK GARAKOTI 2K15/CECE/10 C B+ C A 14 6.00
11 DEEPAK SINGH 2K15/CECE/11 B+ A+ B A+ 14 757
12 DHRUV 2K15/CECE/12 B+ A+ B+ (0] 14 8.00
13 GAURAV KAUSHIK 2K15/CECE/13 B+ A+ (0] A 14 857
14 HARSH SHARMA 2K15/CECE/14 A+ A+ A B+ 14 843
15 HARISHANKAR RAM 2K15/CECE/15 C B+ B A+ 14 643
16 JTENDARKUMAR YADAV 2K15/CECE/17 C B+ B A+ 14 643
17 KIRTI NARAYAN MISHRA 2K15/CECE/18 C B+ C A 14 6.00
18 KISHLAY 2K15/CECE/19 F C C B+ 10 3.86 CCE-201
19 LALIT KUMAR 2K15/CECE/20 F F F C 2 0.71 CCE-205CCE-
203CCE-201
20 MAHESH JOSHI 2K15/CECE/21 C C B A 14 571
21 MANAV CHAUDHARY 2K15/CECE/22 B A A A 14 743
22 MD. SHADAB AHMED 2K15/CECE/23 C A B A 14 657
23 MEENAKSHI 2K15/CECE/24 B B+ B A+ 14 671
24 MOHIT KUMAR YADAV 2K15/CECE/25 F B+ B B+ 10 471 cce201
25 PANKAJKUMAR 2K15/CECE/26 C B+ B+ (0] 14 6.86

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/r egistration/marks/subject code/title should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date: 18/04/2017 OSD(Results) Controller of Examinations: 1/7
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Delhi Technol Ogl cal Univers ty Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Result Notification

THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATES WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATIONS HELD IN ODD-2016 ISDECLARED AS UNDER : - RevisedDEC/2016
Program : Bachelor of Technology (Evening)

No.DTU/Results/BTPT/DEC/2016/

Sem: Il

Branch : Civil Engineering

CCE-201:MECHANICS OF SOLIDS CCE-203:ENGINEERING SURVEY CCE-205:SOIL MECHANICS

CHU-201:PROFESSIONAL ETHICS AND HUMAN VALUES

TC: Total Credits DT: Detained AB: Absent RL: Result Later RW: Result Withdrawn

Sr.No. Name Roll No. CCE-201 CCE-203 CCE-205 CHU-201 TC SGPA

Credits 4 4 4 2 14 Papers Failed
26 PARAS SHARMA 2K15/CECE/27 B B+ P B+ 14 586
27 PARAKH GUPTA 2K15/CECE/28 B A B+ B 14 6.86
28 PRASHANT KUMAR 2K15/CECE/29 B A A A+ 14 7.57
29 RADHA KUMARI 2K15/CECE/30 (0] C A B+ 14 757
30 RAHUL GUPTA 2K15/CECE/31 B+ A+ B+ A 14 771
31 RAHUL KUMAR GUPTA 2K15/CECE/32 B A+ B A 14 714
32 RAHUL YADAV 2K15/CECE/33 B B+ C B+ 14 614
33 RAVINDRA KUMAR 2K15/CECE/34 B C P B 14 514
GAUTAM

34 SABA NAAZ 2K15/CECE/35 A A B+ B+ 14 757
35 SANJEEV KUMAR GUPTA 2K15/CECE/36 B+ A B+ B 14 714
36 SHASHANK JOSHI 2K15/CECE/37 A+ A A A 14 829
37 SHEERAZ ALAM 2K15/CECE/38 B B+ C B 14 6.00
38 SONIA 2K15/CECE/39 B+ B+ B A 14 6.86
39 SUDHIR KUMAR 2K15/CECE/40 O A A+ A+ 14  9.00
40 SUMIT PRAKASH 2K15/CECE/41 A A B+ A 14 7.71
41 VIKASH KUMAR 2K15/CECE/42 A+ A B+ A 14 8.00
42 VIPIN SAINI 2K15/CECE/44 A A+ A B 14 8.00
43 YOGESH KUMAR ROHILLA 2K15/CECE/45 (0] A+ A O 14 914

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/r egistration/marks/subject code/title should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date: 18/04/2017 OSD(Results) Controller of Examinations: 217




2N Delhi Technological University Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in
{@ETEQ" (Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

W

A No.DTU/Results/BTPT/DEC/2016/

Result Notification

THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATES WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATIONS HELD IN ODD-2016 ISDECLARED ASUNDER : -

. RevisedDEC/2016
Program : Bachelor of Technology (Evening)

Sem: Il
Branch : Electronics & Communication Engineering
CEC-201:ANALOG ELECTRONICS-II CEC-203:DIGITAL DESIGN-II CEC-205:COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS
CHU-201:PROFESSIONAL ETHICS AND HUMAN VALUES
TC: Tota Credits DT: Detained AB: Absent RL: Result Later RW: Result Withdrawn
Sr.No. Name Roll No. CEC-201 CEC-203 CEC-205 CHU-201 TC SGPA
Credits 4 4 4 2 14 Papers Failed
1 ARYA ROY 2K15/CEEC/152 A B B+ (@] 14 743
2 AUGUSTINE GEORGE 2K15/CEEC/153 B+ P B B 14 571
3 AVINASH 2K15/CEEC/154 B+ P A A+ 14 6.71
4 CHANDRIKA BHUSHAN 2K15/CEEC/155 A C B B+ 14 643
5 JASPAL SINGH 2K15/CEEC/158 B+ B A A+ 14 729
6 MOHD.DANISH 2K15/CEEC/159 B+ C B A+ 14 643
7 MONIKA 2K15/CEEC/160 B+ B+ B+ A+ 14 7.29
8 MUDITA KUMARI 2K15/CEEC/161 A+ A+ O O 14 943
9 PARTHA PRATIN KUNDM 2K15/CEEC/162 A A+ (e} O 14 914
10 POOJA RANI 2K15/CEEC/163 A B+ A O 14 8.00
11 RAHUL 2K15/CEEC/164 A A A O 14 829
12 RITU 2K15/CEEC/165 A A+ (0] O 14 914
13 SHUBHAM KUMAR 2K15/CEEC/166 B+ B C A+ 14 643
14 SHUBHAM SAXENA 2K15/CEEC/167 F C C B 10 3.71 CEc-201
15 VIKAS KUMAR 2K15/CEEC/168 P P B B 14 486
Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/r egistration/marks/subject code/title should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.
Date: 18/04/2017 OSD(Results) Controller of Examinations: 3/7
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Branch : Electrical Engineering
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CEE-201:DIGITAL CIRCUITS AND SYSTEM

CHU-201:PROFESSIONAL ETHICS AND HUMAN VALUES

TC: Total Credits

Sr.No

© 00 ~NO O b WN P

NNNNDN R R R R R R R R R
R WONPOOWOMNOOUNWNIERO

25

. Name

AJAY KUMAR PANDA
AKHILESH KUMAR
AMRITESH GUPTA
ANIL

ANKIT MISHRA
ANKIT PATWAL
ASHISH KUMAR SAKET
ATUL GUPTA
AYUSH KUMAR JHA
HIMANSHU SHARMA
JAlI PRAKASH YADAV
LALIT KUMAR
MANISH KUMAR
NANDAN KUMAR
NEERAJ KUMAR
NISHANT SHARMA
NISHANT KUMAR
NITESH THAKUR
PARVEEN KUMAR
PUNEET GIRI
PUNEET KUMAR SAINI
RAHUL

RAJAT TIWARI

RAJINISH KUMAR
PRAJAPATI
RAKENDRA KUMAR
GAUTAM

DT: Detained

Roll No.
Credits

2K15/CEEE/101
2K15/CEEE/102
2K15/CEEE/103
2K15/CEEE/104
2K15/CEEE/105
2K15/CEEE/106
2K15/CEEE/107
2K15/CEEE/108
2K15/CEEE/109
2K15/CEEE/112
2K15/CEEE/113
2K15/CEEE/114
2K15/CEEE/115
2K15/CEEE/118
2K15/CEEE/119
2K15/CEEE/120
2K15/CEEE/121
2K15/CEEE/122
2K15/CEEE/123
2K15/CEEE/125
2K15/CEEE/126
2K15/CEEE/127
2K15/CEEE/129
2K15/CEEE/130

2K15/CEEE/131

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Result Notification

THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATES WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATIONS HELD IN ODD-2016 ISDECLARED AS UNDER : -
Program : Bachelor of Technology (Evening)

CEE-203:CONTROL SYSTEMS

AB: Absent

RL: Result Later

CEE-201 CEE-203 CEE-205 CHU-201

4

A
A
B
B+
B
B+
C
B+
B+
B
A+
B+
B+
B
B+

B+

4

B
B+
B
B+
C
B
A
B+
B+
B+
A
B+
B+
P
A

4

A
(0]
B
B+
B+
B+
A
B+
B+
B+
(0]
B
B+
C
B+
B
B+
A+
A
A+

v9)
'UJ>UJUJ+

2

A+
B+
A
B+
B
B+

B+

Visit - http://lexam.dtu.ac.in

No.DTU/Results/BTPT/DEC/2016/

RevisedDEC/2016

Sem: |1l

CEE-205:ASYNCHRONOUS AND SYNCHRONOUS MACHINES

RW: Result Withdrawn

TC
14

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

14

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/r egistration/marks/subject code/title should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date

: 18/04/2017

OSD(Results)

Controller of Examinations:

SGPA

7.57
8.14
6.29
7.00
6.00
6.71
7.14
7.14
6.86
7.00
8.86
6.86
7.14
557
7.43
7.00
8.00
8.57
7.71
9.71
8.14
7.14
7.00
8.29

557

Papers Failed

a/7



,-j#.’--“j’-._._-.?:% Delhi Technological University Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in
A (Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

g Result Notification No.DTU/Results/BTPT/DEC/2016/

THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATES WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATIONS HELD IN ODD-2016 ISDECLARED AS UNDER : - RevisedDEC/2016
Program : Bachelor of Technology (Evening)
Sem: Il
Branch : Electrical Engineering
CEE-201:DIGITAL CIRCUITS AND SYSTEM CEE-203:CONTROL SYSTEMS CEE-205:ASYNCHRONOUS AND SYNCHRONOUS MACHINES
CHU-201:PROFESSIONAL ETHICS AND HUMAN VALUES
TC: Total Credits DT: Detained AB: Absent RL: Result Later RW: Result Withdrawn
Sr.No. Name Roll No. CEE-201 CEE-203 CEE-205 CHU-201 TC SGPA
Credits 4 4 4 2 14 Papers Failed

26 RAMAN REWARIA 2K15/CEEE/132 B B P B+ 14 557

27 ROMI CHANDRA 2K15/CEEE/133 (0] A+ A+ A+ 14 929

28 SHAILENDRA PANDEY 2K15/CEEE/134 B B+ B+ A 14 6.86

29 SANJEEV 2K15/CEEE/135 P C C A+ 14 529

30 SAURAV SHARMA 2K15/CEEE/136 A+ A+ A+ O 14 914

31 SHAHRUKH KHAN 2K15/CEEE/137 A+ A A A 14 829

32 SAILESH DAGAR 2K15/CEEE/138 A+ B+ A A+ 14 814

33 SONU GIRI 2K15/CEEE/140 A B A A+ 14 757

34 VIKASH PAL 2K15/CEEE/141 F F F F 0 0.00 CHU-201CEE-

205CEE-203CEE-201
35 ZAKIR HUSSAIN 2K15/CEEE/143 B+ B A+ A 14 743
36 SHIV CHANDER 2K15/CEEE/144 A A+ A A 14 829

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/r egistration/marks/subject code/title should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date: 18/04/2017 OSD(Results) Controller of Examinations: 5/7
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Branch : Mechanical Engineering

CME-201:THERMAL ENGINEERING -I

CHU-201:PROFESSIONAL ETHICS AND HUMAN VALUES

TC: Total Credits

Sr.No. Name

AMAN SHARMA
AMAR

AMIT KUMAR SHARMA
AMIT PANDEY

AMIT YADAV

ANKIT KUMAR
ANKIT SHARMA
ANUPAM KUMAR
ARNAB PAL
CHANDER VINAY
DEEPAK KUMAR
DEEPAK SINGH
DEVRAJ

GAURAV

HIMANSHU CHAUHAN
MANISH CHAUHAN
MINTU KUMAR BHAGAT
NAVEEN UPADHYAY
NIRBHRA SHUKLA
NITIN ARORA

NITIN KUMAR
PRANJAY NIGAM
PRAVEEN VERMA
RAVI KANT
ROHANPREET SINGH
26 ROHIT KUMAR

© 00 ~NO O b WN P

NNMNNNNNRPRPRRERRRERRERRPRE
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DT: Detained

Roll No.
Credits

2K15/CEME/51
2K15/CEME/52
2K15/CEME/53
2K15/CEME/54
2K15/CEME/55
2K15/CEME/56
2K15/CEME/57
2K15/CEME/58
2K15/CEME/59
2K15/CEME/60
2K15/CEME/61
2K15/CEME/62
2K15/CEME/63
2K15/CEME/64
2K15/CEME/65
2K15/CEME/66
2K15/CEME/68
2K15/CEME/69
2K15/CEME/70
2K15/CEME/71
2K15/CEME/72
2K15/CEME/73
2K15/CEME/74
2K15/CEME/75
2K15/CEME/76
2K15/CEME/77

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Result Notification

THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATES WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATIONS HELD IN ODD-2016 ISDECLARED AS UNDER : -
Program : Bachelor of Technology (Evening)

CME-203:THEORY OF MACHINES

AB: Absent

RL: Result Later

CME-201 CME-203 CME-205 CHU-201

4

4

A
B+
A+
B+
B+
B+

>

Proro0own0Pw?@

B+

4
B+
A
(0]
A
A+
B+
A+
A+
B+

B+
B+

B+
(0]
B
(0]

B+
B+

>

2

CME-205:PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY-I

RW: Result Withdrawn

Visit - http://lexam.dtu.ac.in

No.DTU/Results/BTPT/DEC/2016/

TC
14

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
10
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
10
14
14
14
14
14

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/r egistration/marks/subject code/title should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date : 18/04/2017

OSD(Results)

Controller of Examinations:

RevisedDEC/2016

SGPA

8.29
7.71
9.14
7.57
7.57
7.57
8.71
7.43
5.86
443
771
6.57
9.43
6.71
8.29
6.71
6.29
7.29
543
6.29
4.71
8.14
6.29
8.00
6.86
6.86

Sem: |1l

Papers Failed

CME-201

CME-201

6/7
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Delhi Technol Ogl cal Univers ty Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Result Notification

THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATES WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATIONS HELD IN ODD-2016 ISDECLARED AS UNDER : - RevisedDEC/2016
Program : Bachelor of Technology (Evening)

No.DTU/Results/BTPT/DEC/2016/

Sem: 11l
Branch : Mechanical Engineering
CME-201:THERMAL ENGINEERING -I CME-203:THEORY OF MACHINES CME-205:PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY-I
CHU-201:PROFESSIONAL ETHICS AND HUMAN VALUES
TC: Total Credits DT: Detained AB: Absent RL: Result Later RW: Result Withdrawn
Sr.No. Name Roll No. CME-201 CME-203 CME-205 CHU-201 TC SGPA
Credits 4 4 4 2 14 Papers Failed

27 SANJEEV BHARDWAJ 2K15/CEME/78 A+ B+ B B+ 14 729

28 SATENDER SINGH 2K15/CEME/79 C B A A 14 657

29 SAURABH CHANDRA 2K15/CEME/80 C P B B 14 514

ADHIKARI
30 SAURABH KUMAR POONIA 2K15/CEME/81 F F F F 0 0.00 CHU-201CME-
205CME-203CME-201

31 SUMIT KUMAR 2K15/CEME/82 P B B+ A 14 6.00

32 SUNIL KUMAR DISWAR 2K15/CEME/83 C B+ A A 14 6.86

33 VAIBHAV PRATAPSINGH 2K15/CEME/84 B+ B+ A+ A 14 7.71

34 VIKAS SINGH 2K15/CEME/85 B B+ A A 14 714

35 VISHAL RATHORE 2K15/CEME/87 A A (0] (@] 14 8.86

36 VIVEK GUPTA 2K15/CEME/88 A A (0] A 14 857

37 YOGESH KUMAR 2K15/CEME/89 B+ A A+ A+ 14 814

38 YOGINDER KUMAR 2K15/CEME/90 A A+ A A+ 14 843

39 RAJESH KUMAR 2K15/CEME/91 B+ (0] A+ A+ 14 871

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/r egistration/marks/subject code/title should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date: 18/04/2017 OSD(Results) Controller of Examinations: 717
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Delhi Technological University
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Result Notification

THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATES WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATIONSHELD IN APR-2016 IS

DECLARED ASUNDER: -
Program : Bachelor of Technology

Group: Al10
MA101:MATHEMATICS - |

ME101:BASIC MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

TC: Total Credits

Sr.No. Name

SAHIL

NITIN KUMAR JAYANT
NIHARIKA SINGH
ALISHA JAISWAL
KESHAV TOOTEJA

MAANVEER SINGH
KHURANA
TUSHAR CHAKRABORTY

AJT KUMAR

o A WN PR

o ~

DT: Detained

Roll No.
Credits

2015/A10/1441
2015/A10/1442
2015/A10/1444
2015/A10/1445
2015/A10/1448
2015/A10/1462

2015/A10/1470
2015/A10/1474

MA101
4

AP101:PHYSICS — |

ME103:WORKSHOP PRACTICE

AB: Absent
AP101
4

B+

AC101
4

m T 0 T M TV T

AC101:CHEMISTRY
HU101:COMMUNICATION SKILLS

RL: Result Later RW: Result Withdrawn
ME101 ME103 HU101
4 2 3
P
P
P F

Visit - http://lexam.dtu.ac.in

No.DTU/Results/BTECH/APR/2016/

RevisedAPR/2016
Sem: |

TC SGPA

21

12

o

12

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/r egistration/marks/subject code/title should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date: 18/04/2017 OSD(Results)

Controller of Examinations:

Papers Failed

AC101
AC101
HU101

AC101

1/15
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DECLARED ASUNDER: -
Program : Bachelor of Technology

Group: A2
MA101:MATHEMATICS - |

ME101:BASIC MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

TC: Total Credits

Sr.No. Name

AMAN SAHANI

MOHIT KUMAR

RAHUL KUMAR
RISHABH KUMAR SAH
KRISHAN KUMAR SHAH

a b~ WOWDN PR

DT: Detained

Roll No.
Credits

2015/A2/226
2015/A2/227
2015/A2/237
2015/A2/238
2015/A2/240

MA101
4

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Result Notification

THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATES WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATIONSHELD IN APR-2016 IS

AP101:PHYSICS — |

ME103:WORKSHOP PRACTICE

AB: Absent
AP101
4

AC101
4

Visit - http://lexam.dtu.ac.in

No.DTU/Results/BTECH/APR/2016/

AC101:CHEMISTRY

HU101:COMMUNICATION SKILLS

RL: Result Later RW: Result Withdrawn
ME101 ME103 HU101
4 2 3
P
P
P
F
P

TC

(o I S N

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/r egistration/marks/subject code/title should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date: 18/04/2017 OSD(Results)

Controller of Examinations:

RevisedAPR/2016
Sem: |

SGPA
Papers Failed

ME101AP101

2/15
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Delhi Technol Ogl cal Univers ty Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Result Notification

No.DTU/Results/BTECH/APR/2016/

THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATES WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATIONSHELD IN APR-2016 1S RevisedAPR/2016
DECLARED ASUNDER: -
Program : Bachelor of Technology Sem: |
Group: A3
MA101:MATHEMATICS - | AP101:PHYSICS - | AC101:CHEMISTRY
ME101:BASIC MECHANICAL ENGINEERING ME103:WORKSHOP PRACTICE HU101:COMMUNICATION SKILLS
TC: Tota Credits DT: Detained AB: Absent RL: Result Later RW: Result Withdrawn
Sr.No. Name Roll No. MA101  AP101 AC101 ME101  ME103 HU101 TC SGPA
Credits 4 4 4 4 2 3 21 Papers Failed
1 ROHIT SHORYA 2015/A3/321 P 4
2 RAHUL KUMAR SAHNI 2015/A3/325 P P F 8 ME101
3 YASHDEEP CHAMBER 2015/A3/327 F P F 4 ME101AP101
4 DILKHUSH MEENA 2015/A3/336 P 4
5 ABHISHEK KUMAR 2015/A3/337 P 4

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/r egistration/marks/subject code/title should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date: 18/04/2017 OSD(Results) Controller of Examinations: 3/15




2N Delhi Technological University Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in
ATLIT)S (Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

T No.DTU/Results/BTECH/APR/2016/

Result Notification

THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATES WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATIONSHELD IN APR-2016 IS RevisedAPR/2016
DECLARED ASUNDER: -
Program : Bachelor of Technology Sem: |
Group: A4
MA101:MATHEMATICS - | AP101:PHYSICS - | AC101:CHEMISTRY
ME101:BASIC MECHANICAL ENGINEERING ME103:WORKSHOP PRACTICE HU101:COMMUNICATION SKILLS
TC: Tota Credits DT: Detained AB: Absent RL: Result Later RW: Result Withdrawn
Sr.No. Name Roll No. MA101  AP101 AC101 ME101  ME103 HU101 TC SGPA
Credits 4 4 4 4 2 3 21 Papers Failed
1 ARNAV KUMAR SINGH 2015/A4/498 P 4
2 SAKSHAM KUMAR 2015/A4/507 F 0 AcC101
3 SHAVEZ AHMAD AZMI 2015/A4/514 P P 8
4 VISHAL ARYA 2015/A4/517 F P 4 AC101
5 PALLAVI MEENA 2015/A4/520 P 4
6 ASHWANI MEENA 2015/A4/521 P 4
7 JYOTI SETH 2015/A4/522 F P 4 MA101
8 UJWAL 2015/A4/523 P 4
9 SAMBHAV CHATURVEDI 2015/A4/524 P F 4 AcC101
10 PRATIBHA SINGH 2015/A4/527 P 4

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/r egistration/marks/subject code/title should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date: 18/04/2017 OSD(Results) Controller of Examinations: 4/15
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THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATES WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATIONSHELD IN APR-2016 IS

Q‘.\DELTECH )

2

A

4

DECLARED ASUNDER: -

Program : Bachelor of Technology

Group: A5
MA101:MATHEMATICS - |

ME101:BASIC MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

TC: Total Credits

Sr.No

© 00 ~NO O b WN P

=
o

12

13

14

. Name

SHRESHTH YADAV
ARUN YADAV

ARIF MOHAMMAD
HIMANSHU CHAUHAN
HIMANSHU PAL
SOMYA PRASAD
SHANTANU GORSHI
RAUSHAN KUMAR
VIKAS KUMAR MEENA

PRIYANKA KUMARI
MEENA
HARISH PAHAL

MOMIN ABDULLAH ATIF
HUSAIN

KRUPA EMMANUEL
PHENIHAS

JAHNVI SINGH

DT: Detained

Roll No.
Credits

2015/A5/641
2015/A5/643
2015/A5/647
2015/A5/651
2015/A5/658
2015/A5/664
2015/A5/666
2015/A5/668
2015/A5/670
2015/A5/673

2015/A5/675
2015/A5/676

2015/A5/678

2015/A5/696

MA101

4

T

Delhi Technological University

Visit - http://lexam.dtu.ac.in

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

ge ol No.DTU/Results/BTECH/APR/2016/
Result Notification ° esus

RevisedAPR/2016

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/r egistration/marks/subject code/title should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date

: 18/04/2017

OSD(Results)

Sem: |
AP101:PHYSICS - | AC101.CHEMISTRY
ME103:WORKSHOP PRACTICE HU101:COMMUNICATION SKILLS
AB: Absent RL: Result Later RW: Result Withdrawn
AP101 AC101 ME101 ME103 HU101 TC SGPA
4 4 4 2 3 21 Papers Failed
P 4
=] 4
F 0 AC101
P P 8
=] 4
0 MA101
p 4 MA101
F F 4 AC101AP101
P 4
0 MA101
P 4
P 8
P P 8
A+ A 8
Controller of Examinations; 5/15
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DECLARED ASUNDER: -
Program : Bachelor of Technology

Group: A6
MA101:MATHEMATICS - |

ME101:BASIC MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

TC: Total Credits

Sr.No. Name

SHASHANK YADAV
HIMANSHU KUMAR
SURYA SAINI
DEVENDER SINGH SAINI
RISHABH DEV

JATIN

DHRUV MAURYA
SHUBHANKAR SHERSIA
NISHANT

© 00 ~NO O b WN P

DT: Detained

Roll No.

Credits

2015/A6/840
2015/A6/850
2015/A6/852
2015/A6/854
2015/A6/855
2015/A6/857
2015/A6/858
2015/A6/861
2015/A6/862

MA101
4

o

T M T T U T T

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Result Notification

THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATES WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATIONSHELD IN APR-2016 IS

AP101:PHYSICS — |

ME103:WORKSHOP PRACTICE

AB: Absent
AP101
4

AC101
4

Visit - http://lexam.dtu.ac.in

No.DTU/Results/BTECH/APR/2016/

AC101:CHEMISTRY

HU101:COMMUNICATION SKILLS

RL: Result Later RW: Result Withdrawn

ME101
4

P
p

ME103  HU101
2 3

TC

N
=

o b~ OO OWPDS OO®D @

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/r egistration/marks/subject code/title should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date: 18/04/2017 OSD(Results)

Controller of Examinations:

RevisedAPR/2016
Sem: |

SGPA
Papers Failed

AC101IMA101

MA101

6/15



2N Delhi Technological University Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in
ATLIT)S (Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

W

4 No.DTU/Results/BTECH/APR/2016/

Result Notification

THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATES WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATIONSHELD IN APR-2016 1S RevisedAPR/2016
DECLARED ASUNDER: -
Program : Bachelor of Technology Sem: |
Group : A7
MA101:MATHEMATICS - | AP101:PHYSICS — | AC101:CHEMISTRY
ME101:BASIC MECHANICAL ENGINEERING ME103:WORKSHOP PRACTICE HU101:COMMUNICATION SKILLS
TC: Total Credits DT: Detained AB: Absent RL: Result Later RW: Result Withdrawn
Sr.No. Name Roll No. MA101 AP101 AC101 ME101 ME103 HU101 TC SGPA
Credits 4 4 4 4 2 3 21 Papers Failed
1 VAIBHAV VERMA 2015/A7/978 P 4
2 SAHIL VERMA 2015/A7/992 P 4
3 YASHIKA TANWAR 2015/A7/1002 P P F 8 ME101
4 ALOK GAUR 2015/A7/1013 F 0 ME101
5 RISHABH GAUTAM 2015/A7/1030 P P 8
6 BHANVI SINGH 2015/A7/1031 P 4
7 SALIL SHRIPAD 2015/A7/1035 P 4
TAMHANKAR

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/r egistration/marks/subject code/title should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date: 18/04/2017 OSD(Results) Controller of Examinations: 7115




THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATES WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATIONSHELD IN APR-2016 IS
DECLARED ASUNDER: -

Program : Bachelor of Technology

Group: A8
MA101:MATHEMATICS - | AP101:PHYSICS — | AC101:CHEMISTRY
ME101:BASIC MECHANICAL ENGINEERING ME103:WORKSHOP PRACTICE HU101:COMMUNICATION SKILLS
TC: Totd Credits DT: Detained AB: Absent RL: Result Later RW: Result Withdrawn
Sr.No. Name Roll No. MA101 AP101 AC101 ME101 ME103 HU101
Credits 4 4 4 4 2 3
1 CHRISTY SHAJ GEORGE 2015/A8/1122 P P

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/r egistration/marks/subject code/title should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date: 18/04/2017 OSD(Results) Controller of Examinations:

2N Delhi Technological University Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in
gaTE’? (Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

ge ol No.DTU/Results/BTECH/APR/2016/
Result Notification ° esus

RevisedAPR/2016

Sem: |
TC SGPA
21 Papers Failed
8

8/15
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Delhi Technol Ogl cal Univers ty Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Result Notification

No.DTU/Results/BTECH/APR/2016/

THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATES WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATIONSHELD IN APR-2016 1S RevisedAPR/2016
DECLARED ASUNDER: -
Program : Bachelor of Technology Sem: |
Group: A9
MA101:MATHEMATICS - | AP101:PHYSICS — | AC101:CHEMISTRY
ME101:BASIC MECHANICAL ENGINEERING ME103:WORKSHOP PRACTICE HU101:COMMUNICATION SKILLS
TC: Total Credits DT: Detained AB: Absent RL: Result Later RW: Result Withdrawn
Sr.No. Name Roll No. MA101 AP101 AC101 ME101 ME103 HU101 TC SGPA
Credits 4 4 4 4 2 3 21 Papers Failed
1 PIYUSH KUMAR DAS 2015/A9/1298 P 4
2 MOHIT PANGTEY 2015/A9/1302 P 4
3 AYUSH SINGH 2015/A9/1305 P 4
4 KUMAR SHUBHAM 2015/A9/1312 P 4
5 SUMIT BHARTI 2015/A9/1339 P P 8
6 SAHIL KOHLI 2015/A9/1353 P 4
7 HIMANSHU RAJAN 2015/A9/1355 P 4
8 SHREYANSH NAYAK 2015/A9/1357 P P 8
9 RAUNAK AGRAWAL 2015/A9/1358 F F 0 AP101IMA101

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/r egistration/marks/subject code/title should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date: 18/04/2017 OSD(Results) Controller of Examinations: 9/15




2N Delhi Technological University Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in
g’DETEE (Formerly Delhi College of Engineering) Recults] APRI20L6)
——— Result Notification No.DTU/Results/BTECH/APR/2016

THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATES WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATIONSHELD IN APR-2016 IS

RevisedAPR/2016
DECLARED ASUNDER: -
Program : Bachelor of Technology Sem: |
Group: Bl
MA101:MATHEMATICS - | AP101:PHYSICS — 1 EE101:BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
C0101:PROGRAMMING FUNDAMENTALS ME105:ENGINEERING GRAPHICS EN101:INTRODUCTION TO ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
TC: Total Credits DT: Detained AB: Absent RL: Result Later RW: Result Withdrawn
Sr.No. Name Roll No. MA101 AP101 EE101 CO101 ME105 EN101 TC SGPA
Credits 4 4 4 4 2 3 21 Papers Failed
1 AAKASH 2015/B1/92 F P 3 EE101
2 ABHISHEK SHIL 2015/B1/124 (3 4
3 HIMANSHU BHATT 2015/B1/140 P 4

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/r egistration/marks/subject code/title should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date: 18/04/2017 OSD(Results) Controller of Examinations: 10/15
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Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Result Notification

Visit - http://lexam.dtu.ac.in

No.DTU/Results/BTECH/APR/2016/

THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATES WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATIONSHELD IN APR-2016 IS

DECLARED ASUNDER: -
Program : Bachelor of Technology

Group : B10
MA101:MATHEMATICS - |

CO101:PROGRAMMING FUNDAMENTALS

TC: Total Credits DT: Detained
Sr.No. Name Roll No.
Credits

1 VISHABH YADAV 2015/B10/1555
2 GAURAV KALOTA 2015/B10/1556
3 ABHISHEK KUMAR 2015/B10/1577
4 PRASHANT KUMAR SINGH 2015/B10/1578
5 RAHUL SINGH 2015/B10/1587
6 SHASWAT 2015/B10/1595
7 NISHA MEENA 2015/B10/1601
8 SHAKUNTALA MEENA 2015/B10/1602

MA101

4

F
P

T

AP101:PHYSICS — |
ME105:ENGINEERING GRAPHICS

AB: Absent RL: Result Later

AP101 EE101 CO101 ME105  ENI101

4 4 4 2 3
F
F
P
F F
P F

RW: Result Withdrawn

EE101:BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING

TC SGPA

N
=

o hOOOPM~O

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/r egistration/marks/subject code/title should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date: 18/04/2017 OSD(Results)

Controller of Examinations:

RevisedAPR/2016

Sem: |

EN101:INTRODUCTION TO ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE

Papers Failed

MA101
COo101
MA101

AP10IMA101

EE101AP101MA101
EE101

11/15
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THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATES WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATIONSHELD IN APR-2016 IS
DECLARED ASUNDER: -
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4

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Result Notification

Visit - http://lexam.dtu.ac.in
No.DTU/Results/BTECH/APR/2016/

RevisedAPR/2016

Program : Bachelor of Technology Sem: |
Group: B5
MA101:MATHEMATICS - | AP101:PHYSICS — | EE101:BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
CO101:PROGRAMMING FUNDAMENTALS ME105:ENGINEERING GRAPHICS EN101:INTRODUCTION TO ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
TC: Tota Credits DT: Detained AB: Absent RL: Result Later RW: Result Withdrawn
Sr.No. Name Roll No. MA101 AP101 EE101 CO101 ME105 EN101 TC SGPA
Credits 4 4 4 4 2 3 21 Papers Failed
1 SHIVANI YADAV 2015/B5/731 P 4
2 ANKIT KUMAR 2015/B5/734 P F 4 EN101
3 AASHISHARYA 2015/B5/735 F 0 EE101
4 PRASHANT KUMAR 2015/B5/736 P F 4 EN101
5 SHUBHAM VERMA 2015/B5/737 P 4
6 SHAURYA VERMA 2015/B5/749 P 4
7 SANDEEP SINGH 2015/B5/766 P 4
8 HAPPY SONKAR 2015/B5/768 F 0 AP101
9 NISHA 2015/B5/775 F 0 EE101
10 RAHUL JONWAL 2015/B5/776 P P 8
11 PRAGYA NAGAR 2015/B5/786 P P 8
12 ANKUSH PARKHAD 2015/B5/795 F F 0 CO101EE101
13 NIKITA 2015/B5/796 P P 8
Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/r egistration/marks/subject code/title should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.
Date: 18/04/2017 OSD(Results) Controller of Examinations: 12/15




2N Delhi Technological University Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in
@5375? (Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
N Result Notification No.DTU/Results/BTECH/APR/2016/
THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATES WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATIONSHELD IN APR-2016 1S RevisedAPR/2016
DECLARED ASUNDER: -
Program : Bachelor of Technology Sem: |
Group: B6
MA101:MATHEMATICS - | AP101:PHYSICS — | EE101:BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
CO101:PROGRAMMING FUNDAMENTALS ME105:ENGINEERING GRAPHICS EN101:INTRODUCTION TO ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
TC: Totd Credits DT: Detained AB: Absent RL: Result Later RW: Result Withdrawn
Sr.No. Name Roll No. MA101  AP101 EE101 CO101 ME105 EN101 TC SGPA
Credits 4 4 4 4 2 3 21 Papers Failed
1 VEDANGA SHIVA 2015/B6/896 P 4

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/r egistration/marks/subject code/title should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date: 18/04/2017 OSD(Results) Controller of Examinations: 13/15
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Delhi Technol Ogl cal Univers ty Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Result Notification

No.DTU/Results/BTECH/APR/2016/

THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATES WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATIONSHELD IN APR-2016 IS RevisedAPR/2016
DECLARED ASUNDER: -
Program : Bachelor of Technology Sem: |
Group : B7
MA101:MATHEMATICS - | AP101:PHYSICS - | EE101:BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
CO101:PROGRAMMING FUNDAMENTALS ME105:ENGINEERING GRAPHICS EN101:INTRODUCTION TO ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
TC: Tota Credits DT: Detained AB: Absent RL: Result Later RW: Result Withdrawn
Sr.No. Name Roll No. MA101  AP101 EE101 CO101 ME105 EN101 TC SGPA
Credits 4 4 4 4 2 3 21 Papers Failed
1 ASHUTOSH RANJAN 2015/B7/1080 P P 8
2 MUKUL KUMAR 2015/B7/1100 P 4
3 MAYANK MAHAMNA 2015/B7/1105 P 4
4 PRATEEK KUMAR CHOPRA 2015/B7/1107 P F 4 AP101
5 ASHWANI PRATAPSINGH 2015/B7/1109 P 4
6 GAURAV KUMAR 2015/B7/1112 P 4
7 ASHOK KUMAR 2015/B7/1114 P F 4 AP101
8 AMULYA BHUSHAN 2015/B7/1115 P F 4 EE101
9 SHASHI BHUSHAN SAH 2015/B7/1116 F 0 MA101
10 SANCHIT SINGH 2015/B7/1118 P F 4 AP101
11 AJAY KUMAR MEENA 2015/B7/1119 P F P 8 AP101
12 CHETAN JANGPANGI 2015/B7/1120 P 4

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/r egistration/marks/subject code/title should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date: 18/04/2017 OSD(Results) Controller of Examinations: 14/15




2N Delhi Technological University Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in
g (Formerly Delhi College of Engineering) o D TUIResUl B TECHAPRI2016]
S Result Notification 0-DTU/Results
THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATES WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATIONSHELD IN APR-2016 1S RevisedAPR/2016
DECLARED ASUNDER: -
Program : Bachelor of Technology Sem: |
Group: B9
MA101:MATHEMATICS - | AP101:PHYSICS — | EE101:BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
CO101:PROGRAMMING FUNDAMENTALS ME105:ENGINEERING GRAPHICS EN101:INTRODUCTION TO ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
TC: Tota Credits DT: Detained AB: Absent RL: Result Later RW: Result Withdrawn
Sr.No. Name Roll No. MA101 AP101 EE101 CO101 ME105 EN101 TC SGPA
Credits 4 4 4 4 2 3 21 Papers Failed
1 PRINCE 2015/B9/1433 P 4

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/r egistration/marks/subject code/title should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date: 18/04/2017 OSD(Results) Controller of Examinations: 15/15
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DECLARED ASUNDER: -

Program : Bachelor of Technology

Group: Al10
MA102:MATHEMATICS - II

CO102:PROGRAMMING FUNDAMENTALS

TC: Total Credits

Sr.No. Name

NIHARIKA SINGH
ALISHA JAISWAL
AJT KUMAR
RAJAT SOOD
ISHAAN JAIN

RAGHAV CHANDRA
BHARDWAJ

o A WN PR

DT: Detained

Roll No.
Credits

2015/A10/1444
2015/A10/1445
2015/A10/1474
2015/A10/1480
2015/A10/1492
2015/A10/1517

MA102
4

Delhi Technol Ogl cal Univers ty Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Result Notification

THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATES WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATIONSHELD IN OCT-2016 IS

AP102:PHYSICS - 1I

ME102:ENGINEERING GRAPHICS

AB: Absent
AP102
4

EE102
4

F
P

@]

No.DTU/Results/BTECH/OCT/2016/

RevisedOCT/2016

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/r egistration/marks/subject code/title should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date : 18/04/2017

OSD(Results)

Sem: |l
EE102:BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
EN102:INTRODUCTION TO ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
RL: Result Later RW: Result Withdrawn
C0O102 ME102 EN102 TC SGPA
4 2 3 21 Papers Failed
0 EE102
4
8
4
8
8
Controller of Examinations; 1/16
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Delhi Technol Ogl cal Univers ty Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Result Notification

No.DTU/Results/BTECH/OCT/2016/

THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATES WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATIONSHELD IN OCT-2016 IS RevisedocT/2016
DECLARED ASUNDER: -
Program : Bachelor of Technology Sem: Il
Group: A2
MA102:MATHEMATICS - Il AP102:PHYSICS —II EE102:BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
C0102:PROGRAMMING FUNDAMENTALS ME102:ENGINEERING GRAPHICS EN102:INTRODUCTION TO ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
TC: Total Credits DT: Detained AB: Absent RL: Result Later RW: Result Withdrawn
Sr.No. Name Roll No. MA102 AP102 EE102 C0102 ME102 EN102 TC SGPA
Credits 4 4 4 4 2 3 21 Papers Failed
1 VIPIN VIPLAV 2015/A2/195 P 4
2 HIMANSHU KHADGI 2015/A2/234 P 4
3 RAHUL KUMAR 2015/A2/237 C 4
4 RISHABH KUMAR SAH 2015/A2/238 F 0 MA102
5 KRISHAN KUMAR SHAH 2015/A2/240 C P 8

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/r egistration/marks/subject code/title should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date: 18/04/2017 OSD(Results) Controller of Examinations: 2/16
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Delhi Technol Ogl cal Univers ty Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Result Notification

No.DTU/Results/BTECH/OCT/2016/

THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATES WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATIONSHELD IN OCT-2016 IS RevisedocT/2016
DECLARED ASUNDER: -
Program : Bachelor of Technology Sem: Il
Group: A3
MA102:MATHEMATICS - Il AP102:PHYSICS - I EE102:BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
C0102:PROGRAMMING FUNDAMENTALS MEZ102:ENGINEERING GRAPHICS EN102:INTRODUCTION TO ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
TC: Tota Credits DT: Detained AB: Absent RL: Result Later RW: Result Withdrawn
Sr.No. Name Roll No. MA102 AP102 EE102 C0102 ME102 EN102 TC SGPA
Credits 4 4 4 4 2 3 21 Papers Failed
1 RAHUL 2015/A3/329 B 4
2 NISHANT CHAUHAN 2015/A3/333 P 4
3 DILKHUSH MEENA 2015/A3/336 C F 4 EE102
4 ABHISHEK KUMAR 2015/A3/337 P 4
5 SANDRIT GUNJYAL 2015/A3/338 F 0 MA102
6 MANISH KUMAR MEENA  2015/A3/339 P P P 12

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/r egistration/marks/subject code/title should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date: 18/04/2017 OSD(Results) Controller of Examinations: 3/16




2N Delhi Technological University Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in
g (Formerly Delhi College of Engineering) o D TUResU B TECHIOCTI0L6]
S Result Notification 0-DTU/Results
THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATES WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATIONSHELD IN OCT-2016 IS RevisedoCT/2016
DECLARED ASUNDER: -
Program : Bachelor of Technology Sem: Il
Group: A4
MA102:MATHEMATICS - II AP102:PHYSICS - II EE102:BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
CO102:PROGRAMMING FUNDAMENTALS ME102:ENGINEERING GRAPHICS EN102:INTRODUCTION TO ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
TC: Tota Credits DT: Detained AB: Absent RL: Result Later RW: Result Withdrawn
Sr.No. Name Roll No. MA102 AP102 EE102 CO102 ME102 EN102 TC SGPA
Credits 4 4 4 4 2 3 21 Papers Failed
1 ANMOL SANSI 2015/A4/502 P 4

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/r egistration/marks/subject code/title should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date: 18/04/2017 OSD(Results) Controller of Examinations: 4/16
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Delhi Technol Ogl cal Univers ty Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Result Notification

No.DTU/Results/BTECH/OCT/2016/

THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATES WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATIONSHELD IN OCT-2016 IS RevisedoCT/2016
DECLARED ASUNDER: -
Program : Bachelor of Technology Sem: Il
Group: A5
MA102:MATHEMATICS - II AP102:PHYSICS - 1I EE102:BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
CO102:PROGRAMMING FUNDAMENTALS ME102:ENGINEERING GRAPHICS EN102:INTRODUCTION TO ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
TC: Total Credits DT: Detained AB: Absent RL: Result Later RW: Result Withdrawn
Sr.No. Name Roll No. MA102 AP102 EE102 CO102 ME102 EN102 TC SGPA
Credits 4 4 4 4 2 3 21 Papers Failed
1 HIMANSHU CHAUHAN 2015/A5/651 P F F 4 CO102EE102
2 HIMANSHU PAL 2015/A5/658 P 4
3 LAKSHAY ANAND 2015/A5/662 P 4
4 SOMYA PRASAD 2015/A5/664 P P 8
5 RAUSHAN KUMAR 2015/A5/668 F F F 0 EE102AP102MA102
6 ARUN VERMA 2015/A5/669 P 4
7 VIKASKUMAR MEENA 2015/A5/670 C P 8
8 MOMIN ABDULLAH ATIF 2015/A5/676 P 4
HUSAIN
9 KRUPA EMMANUEL 2015/A5/678 P 4
PHENIHAS
10 SHRUTI 2015/A5/681 C 4

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/r egistration/marks/subject code/title should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date: 18/04/2017 OSD(Results) Controller of Examinations: 5/16
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Delhi Technol Ogl cal Univers ty Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Result Notification

No.DTU/Results/BTECH/OCT/2016/

THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATES WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATIONSHELD IN OCT-2016 IS RevisedocT/2016
DECLARED ASUNDER: -
Program : Bachelor of Technology Sem: Il
Group: A6
MA102:MATHEMATICS - Il AP102:PHYSICS - I EE102:BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
C0102:PROGRAMMING FUNDAMENTALS MEZ102:ENGINEERING GRAPHICS EN102:INTRODUCTION TO ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
TC: Tota Credits DT: Detained AB: Absent RL: Result Later RW: Result Withdrawn
Sr.No. Name Roll No. MA102  AP102 EE102 C0102 ME102 EN102 TC SGPA
Credits 4 4 4 4 2 3 21 Papers Failed
1 RAJAN KUMAR SAHU 2015/A6/846 P F 4 EE102
2 KESHAV BHATI 2015/A6/848 C 4
3 SURYA SAINI 2015/A6/852 P 4
4 MANSVI 2015/A6/867 C 4

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/r egistration/marks/subject code/title should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date: 18/04/2017 OSD(Results) Controller of Examinations: 6/16




2N Delhi Technological University Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in
@5375? (Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
— Result Notification No.DTU/Results/BTECH/OCT/2016/
THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATES WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATIONS HELD IN OCT-2016 IS RevisedocCT/2016
DECLARED ASUNDER: -
Program : Bachelor of Technology Sem: Il
Group : A7
MA102:MATHEMATICS - II AP102:PHYSICS - I EE102:BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
CO102:PROGRAMMING FUNDAMENTALS ME102:ENGINEERING GRAPHICS EN102:INTRODUCTION TO ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
TC: Totd Credits DT: Detained AB: Absent RL: Result Later RW: Result Withdrawn
Sr.No. Name Roll No. MA102  AP102 EE102 C0102 ME102 EN102 TC SGPA
Credits 4 4 4 4 2 3 21 Papers Failed
1 PAWAN KUMAR 2015/A7/1032 F F P 4 AP102MA102

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/r egistration/marks/subject code/title should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date: 18/04/2017 OSD(Results) Controller of Examinations: 7116




2N Delhi Technological University Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in
@5375? (Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
— Result Notification No.DTU/Results/BTECH/OCT/2016/
THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATES WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATIONS HELD IN OCT-2016 IS RevisedocCT/2016
DECLARED ASUNDER: -
Program : Bachelor of Technology Sem: Il
Group: A8
MA102:MATHEMATICS - II AP102:PHYSICS - I EE102:BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
CO102:PROGRAMMING FUNDAMENTALS ME102:ENGINEERING GRAPHICS EN102:INTRODUCTION TO ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
TC: Totd Credits DT: Detained AB: Absent RL: Result Later RW: Result Withdrawn
Sr.No. Name Roll No. MA102  AP102 EE102 C0102 ME102 EN102 TC SGPA
Credits 4 4 4 4 2 3 21 Papers Failed
1 ASHIK MOHD SAIFUDEEN 2015/A8/1121 P 4

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/r egistration/marks/subject code/title should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date: 18/04/2017 OSD(Results) Controller of Examinations: 8/16




2N Delhi Technological University Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in
g (Formerly Delhi College of Engineering) o D TUResU B TECHIOCTI0L6]
S Result Notification 0-DTU/Results
THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATES WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATIONSHELD IN OCT-2016 IS RevisedoCT/2016
DECLARED ASUNDER: -
Program : Bachelor of Technology Sem: Il
Group: A9
MA102:MATHEMATICS - II AP102:PHYSICS - II EE102:BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
CO102:PROGRAMMING FUNDAMENTALS ME102:ENGINEERING GRAPHICS EN102:INTRODUCTION TO ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
TC: Tota Credits DT: Detained AB: Absent RL: Result Later RW: Result Withdrawn
Sr.No. Name Roll No. MA102  AP102 EE102 C0102 ME102 EN102 TC SGPA
Credits 4 4 4 4 2 3 21 Papers Failed
1 AJAY KUMAR 2015/A9/1285 C 4

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/r egistration/marks/subject code/title should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date: 18/04/2017 OSD(Results) Controller of Examinations: 9/16




2N Delhi Technological University Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in
ATLIT)S (Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
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A No.DTU/Results/BTECH/OCT/2016/

Result Notification

THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATES WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATIONSHELD IN OCT-2016 IS RevisedocT/2016
DECLARED ASUNDER: -
Program : Bachelor of Technology Sem: Il
Group: Bl
MA102:MATHEMATICS - I AP102:PHYSICS - II AC102:CHEMISTRY
ME104:BASIC MECHANICAL ENGINEERING ME106:WORKSHOP PRACTICE HU102:COMMUNICATION SKILLS
TC: Tota Credits DT: Detained AB: Absent RL: Result Later RW: Result Withdrawn
Sr.No. Name Roll No. MA102  AP102 AC102 ME104 ME106 HU102 TC SGPA
Credits 4 4 4 4 2 3 21 Papers Failed
1 PUNIT DABAS 2015/B1/99 B 4
2 RAVI KUMAR 2015/B1/118 P 4
3 ANANT KUMAR NAREDA 2014/B1/134 F 0 AP102
4 YUBHRRAJPATHAK 2015/B1/138 P 4

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/r egistration/marks/subject code/title should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date: 18/04/2017 OSD(Results) Controller of Examinations: 10/16
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Delhi Technol Ogl cal Univers ty Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Result Notification

No.DTU/Results/BTECH/OCT/2016/

THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATES WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATIONSHELD IN OCT-2016 IS RevisedocT/2016
DECLARED ASUNDER: -
Program : Bachelor of Technology Sem: Il
Group: B10
MA102:MATHEMATICS - Il AP102:PHYSICS —II AC102:CHEMISTRY
ME104:BASIC MECHANICAL ENGINEERING ME106:WORKSHOP PRACTICE HU102:COMMUNICATION SKILLS
TC: Total Credits DT: Detained AB: Absent RL: Result Later RW: Result Withdrawn
Sr.No. Name Roll No. MA102 AP102 AC102 ME104 ME106 HU102 TC SGPA
Credits 4 4 4 4 2 3 21 Papers Failed
1 MANIL KUMARKASHYAP 2015/B10/1544 P 4
2 VISHABH YADAV 2015/B10/1555 P P 8
3 GAURAV KALOTA 2015/B10/1556 P 4
4 PUNEET 2015/B10/1592 P 4
5 ABHINAV KISHORE 2015/B10/1593 F 0 MA102
6 SHASWAT 2015/B10/1595 P 4
7 ABHISHEK 2015/B10/1596 P 4

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/r egistration/marks/subject code/title should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date: 18/04/2017 OSD(Results) Controller of Examinations: 11/16




2N Delhi Technological University Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in
g (Formerly Delhi College of Engineering) o D TUResU B TECHIOCTI0L6]
S Result Notification o-mTHRestls
THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATES WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATIONSHELD IN OCT-2016 IS RevisedoCT/2016
DECLARED ASUNDER: -
Program : Bachelor of Technology Sem: Il
Group : B2
MA102:MATHEMATICS - II AP102:PHYSICS - II AC102:CHEMISTRY
ME104:BASIC MECHANICAL ENGINEERING ME106:WORKSHOP PRACTICE HU102:COMMUNICATION SKILLS
TC: Tota Credits DT: Detained AB: Absent RL: Result Later RW: Result Withdrawn
Sr.No. Name Roll No. MA102 AP102 AC102 ME104 ME106 HU102 TC SGPA
Credits 4 4 4 4 2 3 21 Papers Failed
1 VITTAL VIKRANTH 2015/B2/293 B 4
2 DIBYANSH YADAV 2015/B2/299 B 4
3 YASH RANA 2015/B2/310 C 4
4 KUNAL SINGH KUSHWAHA 2015/B2/312 C 4

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/r egistration/marks/subject code/title should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date: 18/04/2017 OSD(Results) Controller of Examinations: 12/16




THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATES WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATIONSHELD IN OCT-2016 IS
DECLARED ASUNDER: -

Program : Bachelor of Technology

Group: B3
MA102:MATHEMATICS - 1l AP102:PHYSICS —1I AC102:CHEMISTRY
ME104:BASIC MECHANICAL ENGINEERING ME106:WORKSHOP PRACTICE HU102:COMMUNICATION SKILLS
TC: Totd Credits DT: Detained AB: Absent RL: Result Later RW: Result Withdrawn
Sr.No. Name Roll No. MA102 AP102 AC102 ME104 ME106 HU102
Credits 4 4 4 4 2 3
1 AMANVEER SINGH JAGGI 2015/B3/443 B+

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/r egistration/marks/subject code/title should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date: 18/04/2017 OSD(Results) Controller of Examinations:

2N Delhi Technological University Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in
gaTE’? (Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

ge ol No.DTU/Results/BTECH/OCT/2016/
Result Notification ° esus

RevisedOCT/2016

Sem: Il
TC SGPA
21 Papers Failed
4
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(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Result Notification

No.DTU/Results/BTECH/OCT/2016/

THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATES WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATIONSHELD IN OCT-2016 IS RevisedocT/2016
DECLARED ASUNDER: -
Program : Bachelor of Technology Sem: Il
Group: B5
MA102:MATHEMATICS - Il AP102:PHYSICS - I AC102:CHEMISTRY
ME104:BASIC MECHANICAL ENGINEERING ME106:WORKSHOP PRACTICE HU102:COMMUNICATION SKILLS
TC: Tota Credits DT: Detained AB: Absent RL: Result Later RW: Result Withdrawn
Sr.No. Name Roll No. MA102  AP102 AC102 ME104 ME106 HU102 TC SGPA
Credits 4 4 4 4 2 3 21 Papers Failed
1 AASHISH ARYA 2015/B5/735 F 0 AP102
2 SHUBHAM VERMA 2015/B5/737 P 4
3 HARSHIT MATHURIA 2015/B5/746 F 0 AP102
4 TUSHAL KUMAR 2015/B5/748 P 4
5 AMIT KUMAR 2015/B5/759 C 4
6 ANKUSH PARKHAD 2015/B5/795 C 4

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/r egistration/marks/subject code/title should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date: 18/04/2017 OSD(Results) Controller of Examinations: 14/16
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Result Notification

No.DTU/Results/BTECH/OCT/2016/

THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATES WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATIONSHELD IN OCT-2016 IS RevisedocT/2016
DECLARED ASUNDER: -
Program : Bachelor of Technology Sem: Il
Group : B7
MA102:MATHEMATICS - Il AP102:PHYSICS —II AC102:CHEMISTRY
ME104:BASIC MECHANICAL ENGINEERING ME106:WORKSHOP PRACTICE HU102:COMMUNICATION SKILLS
TC: Total Credits DT: Detained AB: Absent RL: Result Later RW: Result Withdrawn
Sr.No. Name Roll No. MA102 AP102 AC102 ME104 ME106 HU102 TC SGPA
Credits 4 4 4 4 2 3 21 Papers Failed
1 ARJUN SADWANI 2015/B7/1042 P 4
2 SHIVAM PALIWAL 2015/B7/1071 B 4
3 ASHUTOSH RANJAN 2015/B7/1080 P P 8
4 DEEPAK KUMAR 2015/B7/1087 P 4
5 SIDDHARTH GUPTA 2015/B7/1092 B 4
6 AJAY 2015/B7/1103 B 4
7 ASHWANI PRATAPSINGH 2015/B7/1109 C 4
8 AJAY KUMAR MEENA 2015/B7/1119 C 4
9 CHETAN JANGPANGI 2015/B7/1120 C 4

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/r egistration/marks/subject code/title should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date: 18/04/2017 OSD(Results) Controller of Examinations: 15/16




THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATES WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATIONSHELD IN OCT-2016 IS
DECLARED ASUNDER: -

Program : Bachelor of Technology

Group: B9
MA102:MATHEMATICS - 1l AP102:PHYSICS —1I AC102:CHEMISTRY
ME104:BASIC MECHANICAL ENGINEERING ME106:WORKSHOP PRACTICE HU102:COMMUNICATION SKILLS
TC: Totd Credits DT: Detained AB: Absent RL: Result Later RW: Result Withdrawn
Sr.No. Name Roll No. MA102 AP102 AC102 ME104 ME106 HU102
Credits 4 4 4 4 2 3
1 ANIL KUMAR 2015/B9/1425 P

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/r egistration/marks/subject code/title should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date: 18/04/2017 OSD(Results) Controller of Examinations:
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Result Notification ° esus
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21 Papers Failed
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——— Result Notification No.DTU/Results/BTPT/OCT/2016

THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATES WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATIONSHELD IN OCT-2016 IS RevisedocCT/2016
DECLARED ASUNDER: -
Program : Bachelor of Technology (Evening) Sem: Il

Branch : Electronics & Communication Engineering

CEE-106:ELECTROMAGNETICS CEC_102:DIGITAL DESIGN-I CEC-104:SIGNALS & SYSTEMS

CHU-102:FUNDAMENTALS OF MANAGEMENT

TC: Tota Credits DT: Detained AB: Absent RL: Result Later RW: Result Withdrawn

Sr.No. Name Roll No. CEE-106 CEC_102 CEC-104 CHU-102 TC SGPA

Credits 4 4 4 3 15 Papers Failed
1 DEEPAK KUMAR 2K15/CEEC/156 P 4

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/r egistration/marks/subject code/title should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date: 18/04/2017 OSD(Results) Controller of Examinations: 1/2
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T No.DTU/Results/BTPT/OCT/2016/

Result Notification

THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATES WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATIONSHELD IN OCT-2016 IS RevisedocT/2016
DECLARED ASUNDER: -
Program : Bachelor of Technology (Evening) Sem: Il

Branch : Electrical Engineering

CEC-102:ELECTRONIC DEVICES AND CIRCUITS CEE-102:ELECTROMECHANICAL ENERGY CONVERSION AND CEE-104:ELECTROMAGNETIC FIELD THORY

TRANSFORMER

CHU-102:FUNDAMENTALS OF MANAGEMENT

TC: Tota Credits DT: Detained AB: Absent RL: Result Later RW: Result Withdrawn

Sr.No. Name Roll No. CEC-102 CEE-102 CEE-104 CHU-102 TC SGPA

Credits 4 4 4 3 15 Papers Failed
1 DEVENDRA KUMAR 2K15/CEEE/110 P 3
SHARMA

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/r egistration/marks/subject code/title should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date: 18/04/2017 OSD(Results) Controller of Examinations: 2/2




